XILXRAYFUT DXARLTEIAFER 2013 :May 22, 2013

2013/5/22

No A H HE] 1B A (&
1[2013/7/17 | Wed |#rh H ARE R MZEHY528 R AR B ohiH
2|2013/7/18 | Thu |ES a2y s 2 N E02: 35(5:45&035#%4%%‘])%&2%1:@; Evassia
DARXRAVIMZEHYT19: 2 580755 - ESair7810:10(B XL DB ZE30FRH)
ElasryEit
3(2013/7/19| Fri |ASaL Esasry—-h5a)L ET6HM HS5aILE
4(2013/7/20 | Sat |732aJLi# BHETASOIVESICAAS (265RE) ToNA
H53JLEA(2500m) A5 SirotaF FH A M(2800m) EFTE S (2.58H)
Sirota N5 753)Li#(3500m) FTE S (3.585H)
5/2013/7/21| Sun |[7S53JLi# FS5JLEBEMN S 7S5 JLIE(3860m) ZEET3200mD R TTE, T-hiA
6/2013/7/22 | Mon |75Vl BLFH TUOMNGFAMDSBRRMTZILTAUTI92(2500m) ET T B, TCMDHETHTANIZTE(H20E |2 LHGHA
) . SSIZRLHIZREHS(80km)
7|2013/7/23 | Tue |[/NILRO—Y FEAE |ALH HS BET/NILAD—VEBERETTZIRNILAM(3600m)(Z1TE, SELD4000m D IWIZHAF |2 LFHGHA
&8, 2%, BEREF-IIETILIA, EEE2000mZE—KRICTIDIEEZREFDLD,
8[2013/7/24| Wed [/ )L RO—2ER EBEDOLLVIILRI—VEBDNLET, 2L FIGHA
9/2013/7/25| Thu (499 IViER ALH MHAFIA—ILAET, 160km, JF3—)L GHA
EEOBWNIIVIVHEEREZILDTRWNEY ., BEEETEZELDS.
10(2013/7/26 | Fri |V>aILif AFI—ILHD YA ANETITL, 95km /Il
YOAHDRZBIEHISMETIIEAEEFETHES, LA
11(2013/7/27| Sat |V aILill VYOOEABEOIUADH AR FEr Y XS ‘/ﬁ"ém
ULk
12(2013/7/28| Sun [FTILAA YAIHDDXRDILAAA~NET 160km, FOILAAGHA
YOAIHNSD TYETZIANSFCIALETDERFIHEEETEZELD S,
13|2013/7/29 | Mon |R—H3I—I)LKER [FOILAADDRA—HYSI—)LKER. b7 a1—IE(3586m)ZET ESasr sy ~, 190km 2 URA
XONAA o RA—UI—)LOBIZBEEEITHES.
HY776ICTESar7 19:25- 25-r>b 19:45
14]2013/7/30| Tue |EH 7 HY1051(2 T3>k T1:00 - 72ILY F 8:40 E/\iA
YILTF I FHhSEY7ETHE,
15/2013/7/31| Wed [E™ 7 EJ7EN AY;=!
16(2013/8/1 | Thu [FT/\S EY7ND TNS5AL30kmBEDPEE TS, JI\TA
17/2013/8/2| Fri [T /\S TS8R J/\F3A
18(2013/8/3 | Sat |H<ILAHK TNSHBLYTILAVEA280kmEBTEMD P D EBEREE TTL, HTILAHUKRA
19(2013/8/4| Sun [H=ILAVE HSRILARENR Y ILAUERA
20/2013/8/5 | Mon |2k YIWAURBAEBIL TV IAFIETES A URH
21/2013/8/6 | Tue |2k EDL IS P AU NA
22/2013/8/7 | Wed |#ch HY527I=T @ 07:40 - RkA19:30

GH: Guest House

Yurt:

1 R=2




Ala—Archal ¥ 57 —F )

Chatyr Kul (F¥ 7 JL L)

Samarkand (U~ JL/3/F)

Alakol (7SI #)

Chong Kemin (F7320732/)

Song Kul 2L AR)

Altyn Arashan(FIL 74/ FF/ %)

Edelweiss (T—F )71 2)

Suusamyr (R—HZ—JL)

Arabel Valley (7 SNIL#EM)  [Issyk—Kul (12271 8) Tamga (24.73)

At—Bashy (7 F/32) Karakol (32 JL) Tashkent (47 1)

Barskoon (/3JL20—2) Khiva (") 7) Tash Rabat (22,153 |)

Bedellk (/X5 )L i) Kochkor (3F-JL Torugart (FJLZJILE)

Bighkek(Efj a’T ’:7) Kumtor Gold Mine (774 —JL2#ilL) |Tien Shan, Tash Rabat (KU, 235 vwk)
Bokonvaev Gh 1>/ /3T 7) Kyragyzstan (FILF 25) Urgench (D ILA 2 F)

Bukhara (7 /135) Kyzyl OilF 7 ILA 1) Uzbekistan (72 AXF2272)

Chaek (F+I%) Naryn(F1)2/) Yurt (L)
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